
FITZROY CROSSING
BUS SERVICE
TIMETABLE

No bookings or payment is required.  This service is subject to 
change depending on demand.

ROUTE 1: EAST TO WEST

Bus Service Location TIMES

Joy Springs Community 7:00 AM 10:00 AM 1:00 PM

Bayulu Community 7:15 AM 10:15 AM 1:15 PM

Muludja Turnoff 7:20 AM 10:20 AM 1:20 PM

Fitzroy River Lodge 7:35 AM 10:35 AM 1:35 PM

Junjuwa 7:45 AM 10:45 AM 1:45 PM

Fitzroy Airport 7:50 AM 10:50 AM 1:50 PM

DFES 7:55 AM 10:55 AM 1:55 PM

Hospital 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM

Visitors Centre 8:05 AM 11:05 AM 2:05 PM

Marra Worra Worra 8:10 AM 11:10 AM 2:10 PM

IGA 8:15 PM 11:15 PM 2:15 PM

Bus Service Location TIMES

IGA 8:30 AM 11:30 AM 3:00 PM

Marra Worra Worra 8:35 AM 11:35 AM 3:05 PM

Visitors Centre 8:40 AM 11:40 AM 3:10 PM

Hospital 8:45 AM 11:45 AM 3:15 PM

DFES 8:50 AM 11:50 AM 3:20 PM

Fitzroy Airport 8:55 AM 11:55 AM 3:25 PM

Junjuwa 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 3:30 PM

Fitzroy River Lodge 9:10 AM 12:10 PM 3:40 PM

Muludja Turnoff 9:25 AM 12:25 PM 3:55 PM

Bayulu Community 9:40 AM 12:40 PM 4:10 PM

Joy Springs Community 9:55 AM 12:55 PM 4:25 PM

ROUTE 2: WEST TO EAST

13 September 2023


	Slide 1: FITZROY CROSSING BUS SERVICE TIMETABLE

